SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offe	ered by of
Amen	d <u>SS/SCS/HCS/House</u> Bill No. <u>1326</u> , Pages <u>1-8</u> , Section <u>144.010</u> , Line,
2	by striking all of said section from the bill; and
3	Further amend said bill, page 13, section 262.900, lines 9-
4	10 of said page, by striking the words "and captive cervids"; and
5	Further amend said bill, pages 21-23, section 265.300, by
6	striking all of said section from the bill; and
7	Further amend said bill, pages 23-26, section 267.565, by
8	striking all of said section from the bill; and
9	Further amend said bill, pages 26-27, section 277.020, by
10	striking all of said section from the bill; and
11	Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.